
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Party Seq= 3; Name= NGUYEN SANDY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202109280004
71780

09/28/2021
09:00:07

NGUYEN
SANDY

Grantee RELEASES HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Instr
#:20210723000
358570

202107230003
58570

07/23/2021
02:53:28

NGUYEN
SANDY

Grantee LIEN HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

33 46 Lot#:1266
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES


