Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Party Seq= 3; Name= NGUYEN SANDY										ANDY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202109280004 71780	09/28/2021 09:00:07	NGUYEN SANDY	Grantee	RELEASES	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC					Instr #:20210723000 358570	
202107230003 58570	07/23/2021 02:53:28	NGUYEN SANDY	Grantee	LIEN	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			33	46		Lot#:1266 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES